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Honeysuckle White 
Frozen 
Turkey Breast

$189

Kretschmar
Half 
Boneless Ham

$469

Kretschmar
Whole 
Boneless Ham

$449

Bone-In or Boneless
Prairie Fresh
All Natural
Crown Roast 

$399

36 Oz. 
Taylor Farms
Vegetable Tray

$899

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

HolidayHoliday
FavoritesFavorites
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HolidayHoliday
FavoritesFavorites

6 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Stove Top
Stuffing Mix

2/$4

8 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Cool Whip
Dessert Topping

$179

1 Lb.
Select Varieties
Best Choice
Butter Quarters

$299

32 Oz. 
Vegetable, Chicken, Beef
Best Choice
Broth

2/$3

48 Oz. 
Vegetable, Canola, Blended
Best Choice
Cooking Oil

$349



AS YOU ARE AWARE, THE CURRENT SUPPLY LEVEL ON SOME ITEMS HAS CREATED A LOWER THAN NORMAL INVENTORY IN OUR STORES.
WE ARE WORKING DAILY WITH OUR SUPPLIERS AND WILL CONTINUE DO OUR BEST TO PROVIDE THE LARGEST SELECTIONS AVAILABLE.

GW Base
Copyright © 2025 A2 Advertising, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Written permission is required before use.

Prices Effective: November 19 - December 2, 2025 • While Supplies Last

DOWNLOAD OUR APP TODAY FOR GREAT RECIPES, FLASH SPECIALS
Plus Great Savings On Digital Coupons

7-8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Frito-Lay Lay’s 
Potato Chips

$999

18-25.9 Oz.
Select Varieties
Folgers
Coffee

2/$5

9-13 Oz.
Select Varieties
Keebler Club 
or Town House 
Crackers

$599

12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Select Varieties
Pepsi
Products

Black Canyon Angus®
Bone-In Ribeye 
Steaks or Roast

$1999
lb. Best Choice

Best Choice
Spiral Sliced Ham

$289
lb.

$5993 Lb., Potato Salad, 
Mustard Potato Salad, 
Macaroni Salad or Coleslaw
Reser’s
Variety Salads

BUY 1 
GET 1 FREE

20-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Resers Bistro
Side Dishes

299
ea.

$349

46-48 Oz.
Select Varieties
Blue Bunny
Premium
Ice Cream

$119
California
Celery

$199
12 Oz. 
Fresh Cranberries

99¢
Limit 1 with a $25 Purchase 
Best Choice
Whole Frozen Turkeys

lb.

2/$4

7-8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Kraft Cheese 
Shreds & Chunks

79¢
Arkansas
Sweet 
Potatoes

$189All Natural
In a Bag
Prairie Fresh
Whole Pork Butt

lb.

8 Oz.
Fresh West 

Coast Oysters

799
ea.

lb.

We Are Your Thanksgiving Turkey Price Leader
AS ALWAYS, IF YOU FIND A BETTER LOCALLY ADVERTISED PRICE ON YOUR THANKSGIVING TURKEY, 

LET US KNOW WE’LL MATCH IT, GUARANTEED

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI 
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 

7AM TO 9PM

417-469-2802

GW7_PG1_2729_111925_K

CUSTOMER DELIVERY • POSTAGE STAMPS AVAILABLE
HUNTING & FISHING LICENSE • SENIOR CITIZEN DISCOUNT



79¢Super Select
Cucumbers

$459
12 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Marzetti
Vegetable Dip

$119Red 
Bell Peppers

$1695 Oz.
Fresh Gourmet
Croutons

$179Tomatoes 
On The Vine

$149 $129Washington Premium

Granny Smith
Apples

New Crop
Texas

Red 
Grapefruit

$299
California

Extra Large
Red or Green
Seedless Grapes

lb.

Triple Inspected
Daily for Quality!

100%  GUARANTEED ORGANIC Don’t forget to check in store
for more organic produce specials!

FARM TO TABLE FRESHNESS

GW Base_PG2_111925_4CGW Base

64 Oz.

Louisburg
Apple Cider

4 Lb.
California, Seedless

Sunkist
Navel Oranges

8 Lb. 
Farmers Promise
Russet Potatoes

$219
3 Lb.
Yellow 
Cooking Onions

low prices on everyday organic favorites

$249

$599

5 Oz. 

Organic Girl
Spring Mix

$459 2 Lb. 
Washington

Organic  
Granny Smith Apples

$399

12 Oz.
Taylor Farms
Cut & Washed 
Green Beans

Green
Cabbage

2 Lb.
Bolthouse
Peeled Baby Carrots

Bunch
Fresh Collard
or Kale Greens

$259 79¢lb.
$299 $149

$499

lb.lb.

lb.ea. ea.

Michigan

Gala Apples

$349lb.
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Signature meat items 

$799
lb.

$299
lb.

Our Signature
Market Made Ground 
Sausage, Breakfast or Italian

$349
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bob Evans 
Breakfast Sausage 
Rolls, Links & Patties

$399
12 Oz.
Select Varieties
Johnsonville
Breakfast Links
and Patties

$1299
40 Oz.
Hickory or Applewood Smoked
Williams or 
J.C. Potter 
Sliced Bacon

$36912-16 Oz.
Select Varieties
Williams 
Sausage Rolls

$399
11 Oz.
Jimmy Dean
Chicken, Egg & 
Cheese Breakfast 
Sandwich

$449Select Varieties
Cook’s Bone-In 
Ham Steaks

$99916-25 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tyson Fully Cooked 
Strips, Fillets & Nuggets

$399
4-8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Smithfield
Thin Sliced
Deli Meats

$49913.3-16 Oz.
Classic or All Beef
State Fair
Corn Dogs

$399
12-14 Oz.
Select Varieties
Hillshire Farms
Smoked Sausage 
& Polish Kielbasa

smoked meats

Family Pack
85% Lean 
Ground Beef

$599

FRESH QUALITY MEATS Seafood
Fully Staffed Meat Shops, Where Our Butchers Are Always Happy To Provide Special Cuts At Your Request

Providing Quality And Freshness With USDA Choice Black Canyon Angus Beef, Prairie Fresh All Natural Pork And Springer Mt. All Natural Poultry

Black Canyon Angus®
Rump or
Arm Roast

$599

$199Cook’s
Shank Portions

$189916/20 Ct., 2 Lb. Bag
Sea Best
Argentine 
Red Shrimp

$99940 Oz.
Tyson
Cornish Hen
Twin Pack

$699Black Canyon Angus®
Family Pack
Charcoal or
Patio Steak

$259Frick’s
Shank 
Portion Hams

$759Black Canyon Angus®
Family Pack 
Cube Steaks

$699Cargill
Leg of Lamb

$779Family Pack 
Stew Meat

lb. lb.

frozen meat favorites

Black Canyon Angus®
Seasoned 
Steak Fingers

Prairie Fresh All Natural
Bone-In or Boneless
Stuffed Pork Chops

$249Smart Chicken
Whole 
Fryers lb.

$179Mountaire
Family Pack 
Split 
Chicken Breast lb.

$129Mountaire
Family Pack
Fresh Whole 
Chicken Legs lb.

$169Premium
Baking Hen lb.

$399USDA 
Grade A
Duckling lb.

WE HAVE ALL YOUR HOLIDAY FAVORITES! NEED A SPECIAL ORDER? 
WE ARE HERE TO SERVE YOU! HAPPY THANKSGIVING

16 Oz.
Assorted Varieties
Farmland 

Sliced Bacon
499

ea.

$349
lb.

$799
lb.Our Signature

Stuffed Mushrooms

lb.

ea.

$299
Prairie Fresh 
All Natural Pork
Family Pack 
Butterfly Chops 
or Boneless Chops lb.

$349
Prairie Fresh 
All Natural Pork
Pork 
Tenderloins lb.

$259
Prairie Fresh 
All Natural Pork
Family Pack
Pork Steak or
Western Ribs lb.

ea.

lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

lb.

16/20 Ct., 16 Oz. 
Best Choice
Ez Peel Shrimp

$799

8 Oz.
Louis Kemp
Imitation Crab 
Chunks, Flakes 
or Leg Style

10 Oz. 
Sea Best
Shrimp Ring

2/$5

$599

20 Oz.
Select Varieties
Matlaws
Stuffed Clams

$699
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shop great selections of frozen entrées, fruits & veggies, pizzas & desserts

$399
8-10 Ct.
Select Varieties
Sister Schubert
Rolls

$329
10-12 Oz.
Select Varieties
Pet Ritz 
Frozen Pie Shells

$399
18-20 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Tony’s 
Frozen Pizza

$549
12 Ct. 
Select Varieties
Prairie Farms
Ice Cream Sandwiches

$399
6-9 Ct. 
Select Varieties
Blue Bunny Mini Cones, 
Sandwiches & Bars

$349
48 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Hiland 
Light Ice Cream

$599
35-37 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Mrs. Smith’s
Fruit Pies

$399
22-32 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Ore-Ida Frozen 
Potatoes & 
Hashbrowns

4/$5
12 Oz.
Select Varieties
Best Choice
Frozen Vegetables

Always Something Good Cookin’ At Aunt Minnie’s
HOME OF THE BEST HAND-BREADED FRIED CHICKEN YOU WILL FIND ANYWHERE!

Visit Our Deli & Bakery 
for A Great selection of 
holiday side dishes ready 
to compliment any dinner

Vegetables, Casseroles, Salads, 
Desserts, Breads & Rolls

1 Lb.
Kretschmar 
Honey or Original 
Turkey Off The Bone

1 Lb.
Kretschmar 
Honey or Original 
Ham Off The Bone

1 Lb.
Kretschmar
Yellow or White 
American Cheese

$699

$799 $399
8 Pc.
Aunt Minnie’s
Dark Meat

Aunt Minnie’s
Chicken Sandwich

$1495
5 Lb. Bag
Mrs. Gerry’s
Mac & Cheese

$1199
5 Lb. Bag
Mrs. Gerry’s
Mashed Potatoes

$549
22 Oz.
Jessie’s Lord
Pumpkin Pie

$899
20 Oz.
Heartland
Pecan Pie

$399

$449

12 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Café Valley
Mini Muffins

12 Ct.
Original or Savory Butter
King’s Hawaiian 
Rolls

$329

$549 $499

$449
12 Oz.
Select Varieties
Clyde’s 
Donut Holes

12 Ct.
Select Varieties
Best Choice
Cookies

16 Oz.
Select Varieties
Olson’s
Sliced Créme Cakes

12 Oz.
Rosen’s 
Caraway Cocktail 
Rye Bread

$749 $999

3 Lb.
Reser’s Deviled
Egg or Red Skin 
Potato Salad

12 Ct.
Aunt Minnie’s
Deviled Eggs

$999

$549
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SHOP OUR ALWAYS FARM FRESH DAIRY FAVORITES
Including products from our hometown Hiland Dairy!

$699

100.5-105 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Arm & Hammer
Liquid Detergent, 
32-42 Ct. Power 
Paks or  45 Oz.
Scent Beads

$599
Each
Good Cook
Meat 
Thermometer

$129Each
Jiffy 
Foil Roaster

$299
25-54 Ct. 
Select Varieties
Hefty Foam 
Plates, Bowls 
or Ez Grip Cups

$499
16 Oz. 
Select Varieties 
Dawn Spray
Dish Soap

$499
50-75 Ft.
Select Varieties
Reynolds
Aluminum Foil

2/$5
15 Oz.
Libby’s 
Canned 
Pumpkin

$399
30 Oz.
Select Varieties 
Kraft
Mayonnaise

$199
12 Oz. 
Select Varieties 
Carnation
Evaporated Milk

2/$5
14 Oz.
Select Varieties
Ocean Spray
Cranberry Sauce

$399
8-12 Oz. 
Select Varieties 
Hershey’s
Chocolate Chips

2/$3
10.5 Oz.
Campbell’s 
Cream of Mushroom 
or Cream of 
Chicken Soup

$229
20 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Dole
Pineapple

$449
16 Oz. 
Select Varieties 
Hidden Valley
Salad Dressing

2/$3
10-12 Oz. 
Select Varieties 
Jet Puffed 
Marshmallows

$299

9-14 Oz. 
Select Varieties 
Kraft Deluxe 
Mac & Cheese 
or Velveeta 
Shells & Cheese

2/$48 Oz. 
Hiland  
Cream Cheese

$399
16 Oz.
Select Varieties
Hiland
Cheese Block

$399
24 Oz.
Select Varieties
Hiland 
Cottage Cheese

2/$5
16 Oz.
Select Varieties 
Hiland 
Sour Cream 
and Dips

$399
Gallon
Selected Varieties
Red Diamond 
Tea 

5 Lb. 
Selected Varieties
Gold Medal 
Flour

$329

Find Great Savings on National
Brands and Private Label ProductsGROCERY FAVORITES Along With Extra Savings All “Pink Tag” Items

32 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Swanson
Broth or Stock

2/$5 14.5-15.25 Oz.14.5-15.25 Oz.
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties
Del Monte Del Monte 
Canned Canned 
VegetablesVegetables

5/$5

2/$5
16.3 Oz.

Select Varieties
Pillsbury Grands! Biscuits, 

8 Oz. Crescent Rolls or 
12-13 Oz. Cinnamon Rolls

$399

46-52 Oz.
Select Varieties

Simply
Orange Juice

$349

28-32 Oz.
Select Varieties
Coffeemate

Coffee Creamer
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$1499
1.75 Lb. 
Select Varieties
Hormel
Variety Party 
& Snack Trays

$999
12 Oz. 
Columbus
Salami Trio 
Sampler

$299
5 Oz.
Parmesan or Asiago
Belgioioso
Cheese Wedges

$499
8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Red Apple
Gouda Cheese

$4998 Oz.
Red Apple
Smoked Cheddar

$799
12 Oz.
Kretschmar 
Specialty & 
Premium 
Cheese Platters

Scan the code to visit our WEBSITE for More Great Recipes!

Best Prices for Drinks

$749
12 Pk./12 Oz. Cans
Select Varieties
Coca-Cola
Products

$179
2 Liter
Select Varieties
Coca-Cola
Products

2/$4
2 Liter
Select Varieties
Pepsi 
Products

$399 $7492/$7

9.1-11.5 Oz. 
Select Varieties
On The Border
Tortilla Chips

32 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Kraft
Velveeta Loaf

9.25-10.75 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Frito-Lay 
Doritos

$169

1 Oz.
Select Varieties
Kinder’s 
Bone Broth 
Seasoning Mix

$379
12 Oz. 
Select Varieties
Briannas
Salad Dressing

$2497.5 Oz.
Reese 
Artichoke Hearts

$379
8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Calhoun Bend Mill 
Cobbler Mix

$549

8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Better Than 
Bouillon 
Seasoning Base

Great Party Favorites From Our Deli

$179
12 Oz.
Select Varieties
Best Choice
Jar Gravy

2/$4
8 Oz.
Select Varieties
Best Choice
Cream Cheese $279

15 Oz.
Select Varieties
Best Choice 
Refrigerated 
Pie Crust $249

2 Lb.
Select Varieties
Best Choice
Brown or 
Powdered Sugar

$129
15 Oz. 
Best Choice
Sweet Potatoes

specialty foods

           Shop Best Choice For Your Best Value

$499
6 Pk./16.9 Oz. Bottles
Select Varieties
Pepsi
Products

12 Ct. 
Ozark Hearth
Brown & Serve 
Rolls

20 Oz.
Sara Lee 
Artesano Loaf 
or 12 Ct.  Artesano 
Dinner Rolls

$299

16 Oz. 
Bunny Soft
Twist Bread

$229

2/$3

59 Oz. 
Select Varieties

Gold Peak
Tea

$299
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$119
16 Oz. Cans
Select Varieties
Venom Energy 
Drinks

$499

.5 Liter Bottles
Select Varieties
RC Cola, A&W,
Canada Dry 
or Sunkist
6 Pack

$699

12 Oz. Cans
Select Varieties
RC Cola, A&W,
Canada Dry 
or Sunkist
12 Pack


